RZEBEFBESE KR NTMEIL Please visit our website for current special offer.
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* Please contact us before booking to check what timeslot is available, if you have TWO or more participants.

Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.

ERZEIKRIZFEER Schedule of Open Water Diver Course
o, a < s . S
EhdTs 5@ Theory SEE$7K1E Confined Water 58 Open Water
Course Code = an . e : = an : e : = an : e .
2% — B0 Section 1 55 __Hi Section 2 55 — B0 Section 1 25 __En Section 2 2% — B0 Section 1 25 __En Section 2
HH#A Class Date 5 Time HE#A Class Date 5 Time HEA Class Date 5 Time HH#A Class Date 5 Time HH#A Class Date 5 Time HEA Class Date 5 Time
OW240405T 23 Apr, Tue 1900-2200 24 Apr, Wed 1900-2200 28 Apr, Sat 0900-1700 1 May, Wed  0845-1500 4 May, Sat 0845-1500
Wg4-oh 2 AFEDE
BEE piuk o) 03 BR ST B 3695 B R /0618 R SR 5L 2 B 3695 B K /0618 M KEITERKesEEREE hE  AEREE i AEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240406T el.earning 29 Apr, Mon 1930-2100 1 May, Wed 0900-1700 4 May, Sat  0845-1500 | 5May, Sun  0845-1500
It ch 2 A\BIBE § §
B piuk} §$ & BE 72 B 3695 B ZK /0 618 M kAT SRS EEREE it AEREE A AEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240501T 1 May, Wed 1000-1600 4 May, Sat 0900-1700 11 May, Sat  0845-1500 | 12 May, Sun  0845-1500
WP 2 ARE
[EREE piuk o) 1038 4 BR ST B 3695 B R /0618 MEE KEEITERESREERER A AEREE A AEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanllng Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240502T elLearning 6 May, Mon 1930-2100 9 May, Thu 1900-2200 16 May, Thu 1900-2200 18 May, Sat  0845-1500 19 May, Sun  0845-1500
W&o 2 N
BERE R $ 5% 4 5% 5= 18 36 95K B 2K P /0\618 e EXHRNEREEAARMER | B TXHERLEREEMAAHER | FEERGE A AERBE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
OW240503T 11 May, Sat 1000-1600 12 May, Sun 0900-1700 18 May, Sat  0845-1500 19 May, Sun 0845-1500
WP 2 ARE
ERE 124 038 BR ST B 3695 B R /0618 M KEITERKesEEREE i AERWEE i AERWEE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240504T 15 May, Wed 1000-1600 19 May, Sun 0900-1700 25 May, Sat  0845-1500 26 May, Sun  0845-1500
WA th 2 A3
ERE A SRR RIE369 I E R U612 ithE  KEEITERsREEREE hEs  FEERGE hEs  FEEREGE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240505T elLearning 13 May, Mon 1930-2100 15 May, Wed 0900-1700 18 May, Sat  0845-1500 19 May, Sun 0845-1500
W& 2 NFE
BERE piuk ) i 58 BR 70 E 369 E X P /0612 ME KBV EIKESREERE i AEREE it AERWEE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanllng Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240506T 17 May, Fri 1900-2200 21 May, Tue 1900-2200 23 May, Thu 1900-2200 30 May, Thu 1900-2200 1Jun, Sat  0845-1500 2 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
Wg&=oh 2 AFEDE
ERE piuk 57 % BR 5o B 3699 B X T /0\618 piuk §i$% B, 52 18 36 95K B 2 T /0\618 MR AXHARNEREEAADHER | A TXEREREEMCAAEER | i FEERBE i AEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
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* Please contact us before booking to check what timeslot is available, if you have TWO or more participants.

Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.

NERZEIKRIZIEER Schedule of Open Water Diver Course
o,
YES: 5@ Theory SEES7K1E Confined Water {58 Open Water
Course COde Vet s s — Kk e oo &5 — ki Vet s &5 — A
28 — i Section 1 25 __En Section 2 28 — Ei Section 1 25 __Bn Section 2 28 — i Section 1 25 __Bn Section 2
HH#A Class Date 5 Time HEA Class Date FFRE Time HEA Class Date 5 Time HH#A Class Date 5 Time HH#A Class Date 5 Time HEA Class Date 5 Time
OW240507T 26 May, Sun 1100-1800 1 Jun, Sat 0900-1700 8 Jun, Sat  0845-1500 9 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
WA th 2 \FABE
ERE ik 1758 4 B 55 IE 3695k B K /L 618 e KEITERKesREEREE A AERBE A AERBE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240601T elLearning 3 Jun, Mon 1930-2100 8 Jun, Sat 0900-1700 9Jun, Sun  0845-1500 10 Jun, Mon 0845-1500
WP 2 ARE
ERE piuk 8 B 2 B 3695 B K /0618 A KEITERKeSEEREE it AEREE i AERWEE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240602T 1 Jun, Sat 1100-1800 2 Jun, Sun 0900-1700 8 Jun, Sat  0845-1500 9 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
Yg&oh 2 AFEDE
ERE piuk 3 1738 4 B 75 1B 3695 B R P /L 618 e KEITERKesAEEREE A AEREE A AERBE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240603T 8 Jun, Sat 1100-1800 6 Jun, Thu 1900-2200 7 Jun, Fri 1900-2200 9Jun, Sun  0845-1500 10 Jun, Mon 0845-1500
Wk 2 AREE
BERE ikl 058 ER B 369K B R /0618 R AXARNE2REESAADHEBR | A TXERGEREEMCAAEER | EERBE i AERWEE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
OW?240604T elearning 5 Jun, Wed 1930-2100 10 Jun, Mon 0900-1700 15 Jun, Sat  0845-1500 16 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
WA th 2 \FBE
ERE R $ 5% % 5% 52 18 36 95K B 2K P /0\618 MEE KB EKESREERER A AERBE A AERBE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240605T 17 Jun, Mon 1900-2200 18 Jun, Tue 1900-2200 20 Jun, Thu 1900-2200 21 Jun, Fri 1900-2200 23 Jun, Sun  0845-1500 30 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
Wkt 2 ARTE o e e - o - e S
BB HhEs  EIEEER T E369E R P6IE thEs SRR IE369RER P L6IR ithE AXARCE2RAEMEETEER |3 GXARCBE2RALZEEAEER |k AEREE hEs FEEREE
c At " Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
antonese 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
elLearning 20 Jun, Tue 1930-2100 23 Jun, Sun 0900-1700 29 Jun, Sat  0845-1500 30 Jun, Sun 0845-1500
OW240606T
W 2R3t 8 REEMEEIORERTOGIE | KRRk SReE ek mEEER % FEEmBE
RERFE Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
Cantonese 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
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* Please contact us before booking to check what timeslot is available, if you have TWO or more participants.

Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.

VR EIKRIZIFER Schedule of Open Water Diver Course
i n e -
Course Code 3R Theory E$7KI5 Confined Water 8 Open Water
£ — &0 Section 1 25 &1 Section 2 25 — & Section 1 25 & Section 2 25 — #f Section 1 25 & Section 2
HH#A Class Date [R5 Time H¥#A Class Date 5 Time HEA Class Date 5 Time H#A Class Date 5 Time HH#A Class Date 5 Time HEA Class Date 5/ Time
OW240701T eLearning 3 July, Tue 1930-2100 6 July, Sat 0900-1700 13 July, Sat  0845-1500 | 14 July, Sun  0845-1500
WA 2 Nt
ERE piuk3 $$7% 8 B 2 B 36 95K B 2K P /0\618 A KEITERKesEEREE it AEREE it AEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240702T elLearning 1 July, Mon 0900-1700 6 July, Sat  0845-1500 7 July, Sun 0845-1500
Wkt 2 ARTE
BERE e kBT ERESREERER e AERBE e AERBE
Cantonese Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
OW240703T 9 July, Tue 1900-2200 11 July, Thu 1900-2200 14 July, Sun 0900-1700 20 July, Sat  0845-1500 21 July, Sun 0845-1500
W&o 2 AR
ERE R SRR RIE369 I E R U612 thE SRR IE369RE R P L6IR thE  KEEITERSREEIREE hEs FEERGE thE  AERGE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240704T 7 July, Sun 1100-1800 14 July, Sun 0900-1700 21 July, Sun  0845-1500 | 28 July, Sun  0845-1500
W& 2 NFE e oy T z 5
EEsE piuck o) 058 BR ST B 369K B R /0618 s KA SRS EERE i AEREE i AEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW240705T elearning 2 July, Tue 1930-2100 4 July, Thu 1900-2200 11 July, Thu 1900-2200 13 July, Sat  0845-1500 14 July, Sun 0845-1500
W&o 2 N
[ERE thE SO E369RE R P L6IR ithE AXARCE2RAEEERHER |3 AXARCBE2RESEEAHER |l AEREE hEs  AERGE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
OW240706T 10 July, Wed 1900-2200 12 July, Fri 1900-2200 17 July, Wed 1900-2200 18 July, Thu 1900-2200 20 July, Sat  0845-1500 21 July, Sun 0845-1500
Wg&-oh 2 AFEDE
ERE piuk ) 1058 BR ST B 3695 B R /0618 R 5% B 5 8 3695K B K /0618 M AIXHRNERELSAATHER | B TXHERLEREEMAAEER |l FEERBE A AEREE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
OW240707T elLearning 21 July, Mon 1930-2100 24 July, Wed 1900-2200 25 July, Thu 1900-2200 27 July, Sat  0845-1500 28 July, Sun 0845-1500
WAt 2 \FBE
B thEs SRR IE369RE R L6 thE AXARGBE2RFEEMCEREER | B AXARCBE2RASEEAEER |k AERER hds FEERE
Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)




